2

3

1240

1070
1296
483

1232

20

380
933
937
853
822

382

23
634
823
1292
822
970.

1139

25

375

1181

1241

VTU's 19th Inter Collegiate Athletic Meet 2016-17
Host:-Dr.T TI T, KOLAR GOLD FIELD, From 15th to 18th November 2016

Results of All Events

Position Bib No. Athlete and Team Name

SWATHI S.L.

Performance OMR

10.47 mtrs

Sahyadri College of Engineering & Management,

Mangalore

VAISHALI SOMAIAH

R.V College of Engineering, Bangalore
KAVYA JACOB

10.16 mtrs

9.87 mitrs

Sir M. Visvesvaraya Institute of Technology, Bangalore

KAVYA KURIAN

9.82 mtrs

M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology, Bangalore

SHREYA N. KOTTARI

9.31 mtrs

Sahyadri College of Engineering & Management,

Mangalore

5 kms Walk Women

AKHILA M N

Alva's Institute of Engg & Tech., Moodbidri
NAYANAH S

Kalpataru Institute of Technology, Tiptur
ARUNA U

Kalpataru Institute of Technology, Tiptur
SINCHANA R

Global Academy of Technology, Bangalore
ARPITHAST

Coorg Institute of Technology, Coorg
SHYAMILI C

Alva's Institute of Engg & Tech., Moodbidri

21 kms Half Marathon Women

SHREYA DEEPAK

B.N.M Institute of Technology, Bangalore
KAVERY N J

Coorg Institute of Technology, Coorg

AIASHU SINGH

OMR :-34:06.16 by Ranjitha Krishnamurthy of Dr. AIT, B'lore
at MCE Hassan during 2003-04

31:45.25 sec
New Meet Record
36:20.75 sec
36:34.21 sec
37:10.87 sec
37:17.44 sec

41:19.05 sec

OMR :-1::43.49 by RAKSHITH K G of NMAM IT,
Nitte,M'Lore at Sir MVIT,B'lore during 2015-16

1::41:11.88 sec
New Meet Record
1::58:17.88 sec

2::03:55.66 sec

Sir M.Visvesvaraya Institute of Technology, Bangalore

ARPITHAS T
Coorg Institute of Technology, Coorg

AMULYAD.S
M.V.J College of Engineering, Bangalore

PRIYA SHETTY H K

2::08:44.10 sec

2::11:39.98 sec

2::15:59.01 sec

SJB School of Architecture & Planning,, Bangalore

Heptathlon Women

CHANDINIB V

Alva's Institute of Engg & Tech., Moodbidri
CHAYAL

R.N.S Institute of Technology, Bangalore

OMR :-3049 by CHANDINI V B of Alva's | E T, Moodbidri at
Sir MVIT,B'lore during 2015-16

3072 pts
New Meet Record
3023 pts

VTU's 19th Inter Collegiate Athletic Meet 2016-17

Host:-Dr.T T I T, KOLAR GOLD FIELD, From 15th to 18th November 2016
Results of All Events

Position Bib No. Athlete and Team Name Performance OMR
NISHMITHA G. KULAL 1527 pts FRINCIPAL
Sahyadri College of Engineering & Management, Ehvo’s tastituta of Esna. & Yorks of
ol el WG 8%

Mangalore

wigGl. OG0 silt - 574 T{:!, B


Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Highlight

Administrator
Highlight


