## VTU's 19th Inter Collegiate Athletic Meet 2016-17 Host:-Dr.T T I T, KOLAR GOLD FIELD, From 15th to 18th November 2016 Results of All Events

Р	osition	Bib No. Athlete and Team Name	Performance	OMR
2	1240	SWATHI S.L. Sahyadri College of Engineering & Manager Mangalore	10.47 mtrs	
3	1070	VAISHALI SOMAIAH R.V College of Engineering, Bangalore	10.16 mtrs	
4	1296	KAVYA JACOB Sir M.Visvesvaraya Institute of Technology,	9.87 mtrs	
5	483	KAVYA KURIAN M.S.Ramaiah Institute of Technology, Banga	9.82 mtrs	
6	1232	SHREYA N. KOTTARI Sahyadri College of Engineering & Managen Mangalore	9.31 mtrs	
	2	20 5 kms Walk Women	OMR :-34:06.16 by Ranjitha Krishna at MCE Hassan during 2003-04	amurthy of Dr. AIT, B'lore
1	380	AKHILA M N	31:45.25 sec	
		Alva's Institute of Engg & Tech., Moodbidri	New Meet Record	
2	933	NAYANA H S	36:20.75 sec	
		Kalpataru Institute of Technology, Tiptur		
3	937	ARUNA U	36:34.21 sec	
		Kalpataru Institute of Technology, Tiptur	50.5 1.21 500	
4	853	SINCHANA R Global Academy of Technology, Bangalore	37:10.87 sec	
5	822	ARPITHA S T	27.17.44	
J	V	Coorg Institute of Technology, Coorg	37:17.44 sec	
6	382	SHYAMILI C	**	
O	302	Alva's Institute of Engg & Tech., Moodbidri	41:19.05 sec	
	2:	3 21 kms Half Marathon Women	OMR :-1::43.49 by RAKSHITH K G on Nitte, M'Lore at Sir MVIT, B'lore during	of NMAM IT, g 2015-16
1	634	SHREYA DEEPAK	1::41:11.88 sec	-
		B.N.M Institute of Technology, Bangalore	New Meet Record	
2	823	KAVERY N J	1::58:17.88 sec	
		Coorg Institute of Technology, Coorg		
3	1292	AIASHU SINGH	2::03:55.66 sec	
		Sir M. Visvesvaraya Institute of Technology, I		
4	822	ARPITHA S T	2::08:44.10 sec	
		Coorg Institute of Technology, Coorg	200.44.10 Sec	
5	970	AMULYA D.S	2::11:39.98 sec	
		M.V.J College of Engineering, Bangalore	211.39.98 sec	
6	1139	PRIYA SHETTY H K	215.50.01	
-		SJB School of Architecture & Planning,, Bang	2::15:59.01 sec	
	25		OMR :-3049 by CHANDINI V B of Alv Sir MVIT,B'lore during 2015-16	/a's I E T, Moodbidri at
1	375	CHANDINI B V	3072 pts	
		Alva's Institute of Engg & Tech., Moodbidri	New Meet Record	
2	1181	CHAYA L	3023 pts	
		R.N.S Institute of Technology, Bangalore	5025 pts	
		VTII's 19th Inter Collegists A	thlotic Most 2016 17	

VTU's 19th Inter Collegiate Athletic Meet 2016-17
Host:-Dr.T T I T, KOLAR GOLD FIELD, From 15th to 18th November 2016
Results of All Events

Position Bib No. Athlete and Team Name

Performance

OMR

3 **1241** 

NISHMITHA G. KULAL

1527 pts

pts

Sahyadri College of Engineering & Management, Mangalore

Alva's Institute of Engg. & Technology, Miljan. MOODBIDRI - 574 225, D.K.

PRINCIPAL